Present Simple (every day)
He rides a bicycle
1. T eat veggies

2.

3

4

5.

6.

7

8 -

9. - She doesn't lift suitcases

10; =
11.2 Do you live abroad?
12 ?

Rewrite the sentences in different tenses
Present Continuous (now) Past Simple (yesterday)

He is riding a bicycle He rode a bicycle

You are cooking cereal

She chose a present

He is asking for advice
We went on a diet

= I'mnot carrying a baby
- He didn't push the car

Future Simple (fomorrow)
He will ride a bicycle

They will bring doughnuts

- Youwon't jog in the park

?

? Will they come on time?
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